
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Operations by Airline
April   2011  -  March   2012

Air Carrier - Scheduled

Air Carrier - Chartered

Aer Lingus
AeroSur
Aeroflot
Air Canada
Air France
AirTran
All Nippon
American
Austrian
Avianca
British Airways
COPA
Cayman
Continental
Delta
Ethiopian Airlines
Federal Express
Frontier
Icelandair
JetBlue
KLM Royal Dutch
Korean Air
Lufthansa
OpenSkies
Qatar Amiri Air
SAS
Saudi Arabian
South African
Southwest
Spirit
TACA International
TAM
Turkish Airlines
US Airways
United
United Parcel Service
Virgin America
Virgin Atlantic

Aeromexico

 120,472

 594
 166
 104

 4
 1,285
 2,460

 732
 7,231

 676
 568

 2,089
 730

 48
 2,892
 5,956

 626
 2,452

 8
 286

 9,400
 731
 728

 1,618
 272
 730
 654
 488
 730

 5,579
 2

 1,632
 4

 592
 141

 62,814
 550

 4,200
 700

 2

 10,418  10,716  10,692  11,035  10,970  9,792  10,079  9,258  9,706  9,199  8,777  9,830

 58  60  58  64  56  58  59  30  39  33  34  45
 2  4  26  22  10  6  8  22  26  22  18
 8  8  10  8  8  10  8  8  10  8  8  10

 2  2
 120  124  118  124  122  116  114  91  100  98  64  94
 218  228  214  224  222  188  186  202  218  184  202  174
 60  62  60  62  62  60  62  60  62  62  58  62

 610  610  614  625  648  608  611  563  568  602  568  604
 56  62  60  62  60  60  62  52  52  48  46  56
 36  40  44  44  44  44  44  40  60  62  52  58

 182  186  180  184  186  178  186  176  168  158  128  177
 60  62  60  62  60  60  62  61  62  62  58  61
 16  6  8  8  10

 187  180  178  181  233  255  308  267  273  231  249  350
 530  593  561  553  564  477  553  462  379  450  424  410
 58  54  60  64  62  54  46  44  54  54  34  42

 202  188  210  200  218  202  196  202  234  190  196  214
 4  2  2

 18  36  44  38  34  36  36  30  10  4
 868  891  893  905  866  729  736  763  811  667  616  655
 60  62  60  62  60  60  62  60  62  62  58  63
 60  62  60  62  62  60  62  60  62  62  58  58

 120  162  172  176  178  172  170  100  88  94  80  106
 42  42  42  34  34  38  40
 60  62  60  62  60  60  62  60  62  62  58  62
 60  62  60  60  62  58  64  46  42  44  44  52
 26  34  34  46  42  44  44  42  46  42  42  46
 60  62  60  62  62  60  62  60  60  62  58  62

 470  472  476  500  485  471  467  454  477  417  410  480
 2

 130  124  136  150  150  132  130  132  150  138  122  138
 2  2

 42  44  44  48  46  52  54  52  52  54  50  54
 60  64  1  6  2  4  2  2

 5,544  5,608  5,671  5,869  5,790  5,003  5,118  4,670  4,973  4,790  4,599  5,179
 46  42  44  46  46  44  42  44  62  42  44  48

 307  392  352  362  354  333  365  347  356  315  337  380
 60  54  60  62  62  60  62  60  60  58  46  56

 2

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Scheduled

Apr - 11 May - 11 Jun - 11 Jul - 11 Aug - 11 Sep - 11 Oct - 11 Nov - 11 Dec - 11 Jan - 12 Feb - 12 Mar - 12Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Operations by Airline
April   2011  -  March   2012

Air Carrier - Chartered

Regional

Air Transport International
Allegiant Air
Atlas Air
EL AL
Evergreen International
Kalitta Air
MN Airlines
Mountain Air Cargo
Other Charters
Ryan International
Sky King
Thomsonfly Ltd UK
USA 3000
Vision

ASA (Delta Connection)
ASA (United Express)
Air Canada Jazz
Air Wisconsin (US Airways Express)
American Eagle
Chautauqua (Delta Connection)
Chautauqua (US Airways Express)
Colgan Air (Continental Connection)
Colgan Air (US Airways Express)
Colgan Air (United Express)
Comair (Delta Connection)
Compass (Delta Connection)
Continental Express
ExpressJet (Delta Connection)
ExpressJet (United Express)
Go-Jet
Mesa (US Airways Express)
Mesa (United Express)
Mesaba Aviation (Delta Connection)
Mesaba Aviation (US Airways
Express)
PSA
Piedmont
Pinnacle (Delta Connection)

 121,640 10,530  10,822  10,786  11,113  11,045  9,895  10,194  9,360  9,798  9,287  8,870  9,940
 1,168

 4
 2

 14
 2
 6
 2

 52
 402
 317

 6
 40

 6
 30

 283

 153
 14,270

 196
 652

 14
 1,001

 18
 1,948

 2
 32,408

 1,912
 2,030
 2,601

 230
 32,618

 8,384
 2,933

 16,574
 478

 1,552

 1,200
 509

 4,073

 112  106  94  78  75  103  115  102  92  88  93  110

 4
 2

 2  4  6  2
 2

 2  2  2
 2

 6  12  2  16  10  4  2
 26  30  36  32  34  34  34  34  34  34  38  36
 40  16  6  2  14  18  40  36  34  33  32  46

 2  2  2
 2  2  8  4  4  4  4  4  4  4

 6
 4  8  4  4  8  2

 34  36  36  34  17  17  17  18  20  19  17  18

 51  22  1  4  1  2  72
 1,586  1,756  1,628  1,634  1,520  1,472  1,532  1,524  1,618

 190  2  2  2
 32  18  74  82  72  64  54  68  66  16  34  72
 2  2  4  6

 88  119  32  1  51  103  107  142  111  72  68  107
 4  2  2  2  8

 120  126  122  125  118  127  128  124  124  192  642
 2

 1,812  1,920  2,604  3,030  2,926  2,844  2,984  2,910  2,934  2,970  2,356  3,118
 162  179  135  209  163  186  196  126  136  147  131  142
 232  175  134  128  172  215  210  206  114  115  103  226
 48  52  192  264  236  236  244  248  298  250  502  31

 60  54  116
 2,902  3,240  2,336  2,046  1,968  2,180  2,446  2,352  2,522  3,434  3,032  4,160

 582  868  706  698  672  622  616  667  732  879  758  584
 186  157  268  267  219  206  234  221  238  303  304  330

 1,271  1,282  1,402  1,517  1,463  1,236  1,263  1,346  1,489  1,304  1,388  1,613
 2  124  179  124  25  4  20

 194  200  172  150  150  178  180  172  156

 130  184  74  74  114  114  106  120  102  90  60  32
 10  8  154  180  157

 276  176  369  348  320  312  291  322  396  413  416  434

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Chartered
Subtotal-Air Carrier

Apr - 11 May - 11 Jun - 11 Jul - 11 Aug - 11 Sep - 11 Oct - 11 Nov - 11 Dec - 11 Jan - 12 Feb - 12 Mar - 12Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Operations by Airline
April   2011  -  March   2012

Regional

Regional

General Aviation

Military

Republic (US Airways Express)
Shuttle America (Delta Connection)
Shuttle America (United Express)
SkyWest (Continental Connection)
SkyWest (Delta Connection)
SkyWest (United Express)
Trans States (United Express)

Chautauqua - CHT

 157,269

 45,492

 538

 13,093  13,358  13,110  13,590  13,112  12,956  13,359  12,916  13,380  12,961  12,248  13,186

 4,107  4,755  4,593  3,422  2,943  4,201  4,192  3,631  3,177  2,927  3,474  4,070

 38  76  49  24  22  33  44  35  35  62  63  57

 32
 6

 8,636
 1,058

 14
 2,761

 18,987

 19

 45,492

 538

 4  2  4  8  6  4  2  2
 2  2  2

 804  676  671  717  743  808  786  771  619  736  656  649
 64  64  60  74  72  120  124  122  90  119  149

 4  10
 202  196  213  222  227  267  300  243  246  182  141  322

 2,206  1,911  1,768  1,810  1,758  1,625  1,553  1,216  1,273  1,509  1,268  1,090

 12  6  1

 4,107  4,755  4,593  3,422  2,943  4,201  4,192  3,631  3,177  2,927  3,474  4,070

 38  76  49  24  22  33  44  35  35  62  63  57

Subtotal-Regional

Subtotal-General Aviation

Subtotal-Military

Apr - 11 May - 11 Jun - 11 Jul - 11 Aug - 11 Sep - 11 Oct - 11 Nov - 11 Dec - 11 Jan - 12 Feb - 12 Mar - 12Airline

 324,939 27,768  29,011  28,538  28,149  27,122  27,085  27,789  25,942  26,390  25,237  24,655  27,253

Total

Grand Total-Operations


